
Cootie House 2025-2026 Donation Report
GoalAmount Raised Percent

Alaska $50.00$122.00 244.00%
AK002 - Midnight Sun $122.00 $50.00 244.00%

Arizona $309.00$470.00 152.10%
AZ002 - Sahuaro $59.00 $38.00 155.26%

AZ006 - Mountain Foul Ups $17.00 $16.00 106.25%

AZ010 - Yuta Hay $64.00 $66.00 96.97%

AZ011 - Sunny Slops $100.00 $71.00 140.85%

AZ013 - Huchie Kuchie $58.00 $58.00 100.00%

AZ014 - Wilde E Coyotes $42.00 $30.00 140.00%

AZ777 - Slot Junkies $30.00 $30.00 100.00%

 - $100.00

Arkansas $157.00$134.00 85.35%
AR003 - Hog-Wollowers $31.00 $31.00 100.00%

AR013 - Stump Jucers $58.00 $58.00 100.00%

AR014 - Hogwash $35.00 $35.00 100.00%

AR021 - Wild Hogs $10.00 $33.00 30.30%

Florida $378.00$401.75 106.28%
FL001 - Yellow River Bellies $21.00 $20.00 105.00%

FL002 - Missile Bugs $26.00 $26.00 100.00%

FL008 - Boweevil $63.75 $31.00 205.65%

FL017 - Manatee $25.00 $25.00 100.00%

FL018 - Gator $14.00 $14.00 100.00%

FL023 - Catfish $30.00 $28.00 107.14%

FL025 - Cootieville $32.00 $15.00 213.33%

FL032 - Son’s of the Beaches $25.00 $21.00 119.05%
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FL041 - White Sands $32.00 $29.00 110.34%

FL056 - Transplant $17.00 $17.00 100.00%

FL066 - Sea Oats $28.00 $28.00 100.00%

FL076 - Withlacoochee $31.00 $32.00 96.88%

FL098 - Midway Mites $57.00 $57.00 100.00%

Georgia $141.00$385.00 273.05%
GA001 - Mossy Mites $36.00 $36.00 100.00%

GA004 - Kudzu Mafia $23.00 $23.00 100.00%

GA005 - Muff Rats $81.00 $40.00 202.50%

GA066 - Horney Bug $93.00 $42.00 221.43%

 - $152.00

Illinois $59.00$225.00 381.36%
IL048 - Sucker $150.00 $33.00 454.55%

IL062 - 8’Er From Decatur $75.00 $14.00 535.71%

Kansas $171.00$171.00 100.00%
KS002 - Strawberry Hill $43.00 $43.00 100.00%

KS003 - Topeka $17.00 $17.00 100.00%

KS004 - CHOO CHOO $42.00 $42.00 100.00%

KS006 - Scratch Me $29.00 $29.00 100.00%

KS007 - Cheyenne Flyway $40.00 $40.00 100.00%

Maryland $185.00$359.00 194.05%
MD001 - TNT $39.00 $36.00 108.33%

MD003 - Block Busters $250.00 $76.00 328.95%

MD017 - Rodents $38.00 $43.00 88.37%

MD027 - Sho Crabers $32.00 $30.00 106.67%
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Michigan $75.00$27.00 36.00%
MI012 - Leaky Beer Hill $26.00 $29.00 89.66%

MI024 - Rose Hub $1.00 $46.00 2.17%

Minnesota $98.00$124.00 126.53%
MN002 - Gopher $22.00 $22.00 100.00%

MN005 - Flea Circus $16.00 $16.00 100.00%

MN015 - Minnetonka $23.00 $24.00 95.83%

MN034 - Red River Rats $15.00 $15.00 100.00%

MN046 - Yellow Brick Roadies $21.00 $21.00 100.00%

MN066 - Sticktites $27.00

Mississippi $47.00$7.00 14.89%
MS007 - Hug Bugs $7.00

Nebraska $101.00$108.00 106.93%
NE004 - Chuck Hole $42.00 $35.00 120.00%

NE007 - Wild “Bill” Cody $34.00 $34.00 100.00%

NE010 - Bugeaters $32.00 $32.00 100.00%

Nevada $48.00$28.00 58.33%
NV002 - Snake Eyes $28.00 $48.00 58.33%

New Hampshire $48.00$47.00 97.92%
NH003 - Week-Enders $47.00 $48.00 97.92%

New Jersey $14.00$14.00 100.00%
NJ015 - Jockey Hollow $14.00 $14.00 100.00%

North Dakota $179.00$260.00 145.25%
ND002 - Bismarck-Mandan $30.00 $16.00 187.50%

ND006 - Edwin W. Jahr $30.00 $13.00 230.77%
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ND007 - Brakken Sand Fleas $30.00 $29.00 103.45%

ND008 - Pack Rats $80.00 $73.00 109.59%

ND010 - Red River Spud Bugs $30.00 $11.00 272.73%

ND012 - Why-Not-Minot $60.00 $37.00 162.16%

Ohio $94.00$92.00 97.87%
OH068 - Vin Saki $18.00 $18.00 100.00%

OH083 - Vin Twas MJM $26.00 $26.00 100.00%

OH092 - Vin Coho $48.00 $50.00 96.00%

Oklahoma $112.00$38.00 33.93%
OK004 - Lazy Bug $38.00 $34.00 111.76%

Oregon $109.00$286.00 262.39%
OR004 - Emerald $7.00 $27.00 25.93%

OR008 - Rimrock $1.00 $18.00 5.56%

OR009 - Dune Bugs $18.00 $25.00 72.00%

OR012 - Timber Toppers $4.00 $19.00 21.05%

OR023 - LUNA TICKS $6.00 $20.00 30.00%

 - $250.00

Pacific Areas $569.00$142.00 24.96%
PC001 - Honey Bucket Special $94.00 $90.00 104.44%

PC007 - Kuto $46.00 $45.00 102.22%

PC008 - Chokumchingo $2.00 $266.00 0.75%

South Carolina
SC001 - Sand Fleas

Texas $77.00$48.00 62.34%
TX037 - Lucky 37 $48.00 $47.00 102.13%
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Virginia $388.00$858.00 221.13%
VA001 - Ocean View Toads $60.00 $32.00 187.50%

VA002 - Norfolk Crabs $100.00 $53.00 188.68%

VA005 - Peninsula Fleas $62.00 $30.00 206.67%

VA009 - Virginia Beach Coots $118.00 $43.00 274.42%

VA011 - BOONDOCKERS $54.00 $29.00 186.21%

VA013 - Rowdy Rebels $102.00 $28.00 364.29%

VA014 - Da-Lec-Ity $162.00 $81.00 200.00%

VA017 - Lee-Si-Bugs $70.00 $26.00 269.23%

VA018 - Colonial Coots $36.00 $18.00 200.00%

VA019 - Fred Gnats $94.00 $26.00 361.54%

Washington $106.00$1,003.00 946.23%
WA003 - Yurabum $1,000.00 $63.00 1587.30%

WA008 - CRAZY EIGHTS $3.00 $28.00 10.71%

Wisconsin $178.00$231.00 129.78%
WI009 - Wacha Kalit $100.00 $35.00 285.71%

WI021 - Who? What? $20.00 $27.00 74.07%

WI023 - Short Arm $58.00

WI038 - Wat-O-Ma $18.00 $18.00 100.00%

WI041 - Mad City $1.00 $68.00 1.47%

 - $34.00

$5,580.75 $4,227.00 132.03%Total


